

EJECTMENT APPEAL- 56 OF 2019-

ORDER NO 27
DATE 21.12.2023

Applicant files hazira.

Applicant files a petition praying for repair of the order no 25 dt 05.09.2023.

To 29.02.2024 for LCR. And hearing.

ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)