

**PRESENT – DR MOPUMITA BHATTACHARYA (IN CHARGE) 3RD ADJ ALIPORE SOUTH 24
PGS
ORDEER NO 29
DATE 20.05.2024**

Respondent files hazira.
No compliance report received.
Due to resolution called by the local bar the case is adjourned.

To 12.09.2024 for hearing on compliance report and LCR.

**ADJ3RDI.C
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00810)**