

PRESENT- KUMKUM CHOTTOPADHYAY(3RD ADJ) ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

EJECTMENT APPEAL- 56 OD 2019

ORDER NO 30
DATE 12.09.2024

Today is fixed for hearing on compliance report and LCR.
Both parties file hazira.
Respondent files a petition .
Copy served and objection raised.

To 15.01.2025 for hearing of the petition dated 12.09.2024.

ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00742)