

EJ APPEAL 56 OF 2019

Order No.32

Date : 15.02.2025

Today is fixed passing order.

Both side files hazira through Ld advocate.

Ld P.O is engage with on line training as per the order by Hon'ble High
Court.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 12.03.2025 for passing order.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)